l_D M BARD'N Eroup: 1IM

A KOHLER. COMPAN'Engine: 1IM 250 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
1 1626.064 washer diam. 8,25 2
2 7625.010 washer diam. 8 1
3 7565.007 washer diam. 8 1
4 1770.004 bolt M 8 x 1,25 x 20 1
5 (————— » bracket 0
6 B8240.004 nut M 5 2
7 5460.460 exhaust muffler 1
TJa «————— » exhaust muffler 0
8 6927.367 muffler guard 1
8a «————— » muffler guard 0
9 7625.007 washer diam. 6 4
10 790.037 screw M 6 x 8 4
11 9790.028 screw M 5 x 10 2
12 3790.062 flange 1
13 «————— » see remarks 0
16 3700.323 DRY AIRCLEANER (denoised type) 1
17 7625.008 washer diam. 6,4 2
18 730.012 screw M 6 x 20 2
19 4775.495 gasket 1
20 &————-— » see Pos.A 16 0
21 J71R.001 washer diam. 5,3 2
22 &K————— » see Pos. A 22a 0
22a 5460.410 exhaust muffler 1
23  7565.004 washer diam. 6 2
24 (————— » nut M 6 0
26 6927.463 muffler guard 1
27 &K————— » see remarks 0
27a 5460.522 exhaust muffler 1
28 3930.060 cup 1
29 5496.062 filtering element 1
30 (————— » screw M 3,5 x 13 0
31 2605.044 air cleaner cover 1
32 1760.003 bolt M 6 x 1 x 12 2
33 7565.004 washer diam. 6 2
80 B3360.039 guard 1
81 B630.156 clamp diam.20-32 1
82 4490.072 gasket 1
83 7870.034 air cleaner support 1
84 8180.186 gasket set 1
86 6370.140 plate 4
87 2183.098 hinge link 2
89 4501.136 gasket 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:

11/08/2010 -

1




Engine: 1IM 250 Drawing: A

]

@

UL

il

~ ss
1718131419 20 87-=

16 85—/L

\

]

nnddnud

oin

OOCC T

o
(8) &)

SERIE COMPLETA
ANELLI E GUARNIZIONI [}

JEU COMPLET
BAGUES ET JOINTS

RING AND GASKET
COMPLET SET

RING UND DICHTUNGS-
KOMPLETTSATZ

SERIE COMPLETA
ANILLOS Y JUNTAS

printed by LOMBARDINI: 11/08/2010



